Position
Vp Of Human Resources
Human Resources Manager-

Talent Deve

Human Resources Manager-
Benefits &

Hris Specialist

Staff Relations & Develop
Partner

Recruiter

Human Resources Generalist
Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Assistant

Hr Clerk - Pd

Recruiter

Other Positions Held Special District

Patient Registration
Clerk - Pd

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$210,996

$99,293

$97,308

$79,093

$75,470

$58,378

$54,110

$49,503

$48,872

$27,249

$14,844

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,555

$17,864

$14,109

$7,871

$11,010

$9,521

$9,588

$16,951

$2,859

$0

$1,211



