Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vp Of Human Resources		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Human Resources	\$210,996	\$51,555
Human Resources Manager- Talent Deve		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Human Resources	\$99,293	\$17,864
Human Resources Manager- Benefits &		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Human Resources	\$97,308	\$14,109
Hris Specialist		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Human Resources	\$79,093	\$7,871
Staff Relations & Develop Partner		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Human Resources	\$75,470	\$11,010
Recruiter		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Human Resources	\$58,378	\$9,521
Human Resources Generalist		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Human Resources	\$54,110	\$9,588
Human Resources Assistant		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Human Resources	\$49,503	\$16,951
Human Resources Assistant		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Human Resources	\$48,872	\$2,859
Hr Clerk - Pd	Patient Registration Clerk - Pd	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Human Resources	\$27,249	\$0
Recruiter		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Human Resources	\$14,844	\$1,211